IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC TXRX T1/J1/E1 2CHAN 100TQFP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
82P2282PF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
82P2282PF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 82P2282PF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 100-TQFP (14x20)
Series: -
Power (Watts): -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 100-LQFP
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Circuits: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: SPI
Includes: -
Function: Transceiver
Current - Supply: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
82P2282PF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
82P2281PFG8
IC TXRX SGL T1/E1/J1 80TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2282PF8
IC TXRX T1/J1/E1 2CHAN 100TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2284BB8
IC TXRX T1/E1/J1 208BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2281PF8
IC TXRX SGL T1/E1/J1 80TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2282PFG
IC TXRX T1/J1/E1 2CH 100TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2284BB
IC TXRX T1/E1/J1 208BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P20516DBFG8
IC LIU T1/E1/J1 16CH SH 484BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2281PF
IC TXRX SGL T1/E1/J1 80TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2282PFG8
IC TXRX T1/J1/E1 2CHAN 100TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
82P2281PFG
IC TXRX SGL T1/E1/J1 80TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
RV6NAYSD252A
POT 2.5K OHM 1/2W CARBON LINEAR
Precision Electronics Corporation
RFQ
2-1624200-5
POT 5K OHM 1W WIREWOUND LINEAR
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RT025AS2201KB
POT 2.2K OHM 25W WIREWOUND LIN
Vishay Sfernice
RFQ
82A2D-B24-A10/A10L
POT 1K OHM 1W CERMET LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3549H-1AA-203A
POT 20K OHM 2W HYBRITRON LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3352E-1-105
POT 1.0M OHM THUMBWHEEL CERM ST
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PTA4544-2010DPA103
POT SLIDE 10K OHM .06W 45MM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PTE60-132D-104B2
POT SLIDE 100K OHM .2W 60MM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PV37W504C01B00
TRIMMER 500K OHM 0.25W TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3362H-1-502LF
TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ